
 

Activity Date 

Return to school after Easter Break Monday 17th April 

Whole School Maths Challenge Day  Wednesday 19th April 

Year 3 Tennis Festival at Framwellgate School 
Durham 

Thursday 20th April am 

Adam Bushnell – workshops for all classes over 
3 days 

Monday 24th April to Wednesday 26th April 

Class Photo’s today each year group – 
instruments can be brought in 

Wednesday 26th April 

Staff Training Day Friday 28th April 

Grass Hoppers Class visiting Hall Hill Farm Tuesday 25th April 

School Nursing Team Y1 Tuesday 25th April 

May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 

Y5 Football Cup tournament Tuesday 2nd May 

Y1/2 Trip to Centre For Life Wednesday 3rd May – all day 

Y1 Disney themed Sports Festival at 
Framwellgate School Durham 

Thursday 4th May am 

School closed – King’s Coronation Monday 8th May 

SATS Week for Y6 pupils Tuesday 9th to 12th May 

Quidditch day in school for Y5 morning and Y6 
afternoon 

Friday 12th May 

SATS Week for Y2 pupils Monday 15th to Friday 19th 

Year 5/6 Cooking workshops Monday 15th May 

Y5 and 6 working with Peace of Mind Team – 
Confidence building sessions 

Monday 15th May, Monday 22nd May, Monday 
5th June 

Y2 attending a Striking and Fielding Festival at 
Framwellgate School Durham 

Thursday 18th May am 

Y3/4 attending Endzone competition with 
School Sports Partnership in FMPS 

Thursday 18th May 

Y2 attending Come Dance Festival with School 
Sports Partnership in FMPS 

Thursday 25th May 

Y5/6 supporting all pupils in school to take part 
in a Team Building event – School Sports 
Partnership in FMPS  

Friday 26th May 

Break up for half term Friday 26th May 

Robin Wood Residential for Y6 pupils Wednesday 7th June to Friday 9th June 

Endless Adventure for Y5 pupils and Y6 not 
attending Robin Wood – Causey Arch 

Thursday 8th June 

Y4 and Y5 Zambia Fun Run AT Maiden Castle Friday 9th June am 

Peace of Mind leading Transition Sessions with 
Y6 

Monday 12th June 

Long Ball Festival for all pupils in R to Y6 in 
FMPS with School Sports Partnership 

Monday 12th June 

Durham DASH event – pupils try out for this 
from KS2 – 32 pupils attend across KS2  

Wednesday 14th June after school at Beamish – 
parents to take and stay with pupils 

Sarah Millington (author) visiting Y5 and Y6 for 
2 workshops 

Wednesday 14th June 



Grasshoppers class to attend an Athletics 
Festival at Maiden Castle 

Thursday 15th June - 10 – 2pm 

Health and Wellbeing Day in FMPS for all pupils 
today – School Sports Partnership 

Friday 16th June 

Balance Bike workshops for Y1/2 Monday 19th to Friday 23rd June – small group 
sessions each day 

Y6 Transition workshop with Peace of Mind Monday 19th June, Monday 26th June, Monday 
3rd July 

First Aid Training for all KS2 pupils – Flat Stanley 
workshops 

Monday 19th June 

Dinosaur Day in Nurseries and Reception 
Classes 

Wednesday 21st June 

Y6 Quidditch Festival at Durham Johnston Tuesday 27th June am 

Whole School Sports Day (Reception to Y6) – 
parents invited at 1:15pm to the school field 

Thursday 29th June If this is cancelled due to 
weather we will arrange for Thursday 6th July 

School Reports to go home today Thursday 29th June 

Y6 Transition day at Framwellgate School 
Durham 

Friday 30th June 

Reception Super Hero Sports Festival at 
Finchale Primary School 

Wednesday 5th July - am 

Y6 Transition day at Durham Johnston School 
today 

Friday 7th July 

Y3 and 4 Geography trip to Seaham Monday 10th July 

Disco’s tonight 3:30 to 4:30 for Butterflies, 
Reception, Y1 and Y2 
4:45 to 5:45 for Y3/4/5/6 

Wednesday 12th July in Upper Hall 

Enterprise stalls day – led by Year 5 and 6 pupils Friday 14th July 

The Ultimate Frisbee Day for all pupils in FMPS 
with School Sports Partnership 

Tuesday 18th July 

Transition Days for pupils – all pupils to visit 
their new classes for 2 days 

Monday 17th and 18th July 

Y6 Leavers Show – Y6 parents invited at 1:15pm Thursday 20th July 

Last day of term in the current classes - fun 
activities 

Friday 2st July 

 


